
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
01 
81 
43 
27 
92 
76 
75 
13 
80 
0 

84 
33 
11 
2 

31 
62 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 

Name 
Thomas Schrage 
Nicholas d'Orlando 
Will Holtz 
Peter Dempsey 
Joey Brienza 
Ax Kametches 
Ayrton Houk 
Burton Kyle August 
Hugh Esterson 
Jonathan  Lee 
David  Adorno 
Jeffrey Bartz 
Tonis Kasemets/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Robert Gross/M 

Sponsor 
RiceRace,AirportElectricServ.,Inc 
FocusedProjMangt,DBCollaborative 
RiceRace,LevelUpRcgSch,LinearEdge 
K-Hill Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
KHill Mtrsp,G2Surfaces,LanierBaits 
BHR,Piper,FastForward,PTHRcgOil 
RiceRace, Monro 
Team Pelfrey 
Lee Racing w/Rice Race 
DMVSTOP Racing 
Pure Energy Racing 
K-Hill Motorsports 
Drivers Services 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Averill Racing Stuff 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
10 

Best Tm 
1:26.227 
1:26.263 
1:26.815 
1:26.595 
1:26.794 
1:26.645 
1:26.823 
1:26.613 
1:26.523 
1:27.296 
1:27.473 
1:27.594 
1:26.888 
1:30.074 
1:28.396 
1:33.949 

Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Swift DB6/Ford 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Piper 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CF at 10:08am 
NEW RACE RECORD by Car 01, Thomas Schrage 

Printed: 9/12/2021 10:15:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Race Director/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

0.059 

Avg. Speed 

88.372 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.227 

Best Speed 

89.346 

Best Lap by 

01 - Thomas Schrage 

FRP at AUTOBAHN CC 2021 

F1600 Championship Series 

 Provisional Race 2 Results 

Race (18 Laps) started at 9:42:04 

Autobahn(South Track) 2.140 miles 

9/12/2021 09:40 AM 


